
 
Meet and Greet 
Prof. Leonhard Dobusch & Prof. Richard
Weiskopf

Research Talk: Beyond codification - Exploring
responsibility as a polyphonic practice ‘at work’
Prof. Bernadette Loacker 

Panel Discussion on Responsibilities in/of
Organizing
 
Panel guests: 
Karin Kee (Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam)
Beatrix Mitterweissacher (Expat Austria) and
Johannes Weiler (Bundesministerium für Arbeit
und Wirtschaft) 
moderated by Prof. Leonhard Dobusch

Break

Three Master's Thesis Presentations for joint
Discussion and Inspiration 

Concluding Thoughts 
 
Eat and Meet at Café Brennpunkt, Viaduktbögen
46 - 48, 6020 Innsbruck

PROGRAMME
15:00-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:45

17:45-18:00

from 19:00


